Twining Village Calendar

MARCH 2019

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Reminders:

Please be at the bus stop 10 minutes
prior to departure to avoid delays.

We must have five (5) residents
signed up for all trips.

Special note:
Off-campus trips!!

Most are non-refundable & have a
sign up due date. Please check the
flyers located on the lower level of the

Community Center across from
Wellness for information.

Thank You

Celebrate National

Nutrition Month

Find Your Flavor on Friday’s in

the NOSH

P VY
() )
4 y |

J

\

\

D y
\¢

0

Coffee & Tea Fundraiser
(Benefits Benevolent Care)

March 5" @ the NOSH
A variety of specialty coffee &
tea’s will be available. Suggested
cash donation $3.00 with
unlimited refills.

From March 6" — 8" we will
have a Community Wide
Clothing/Linen/Book Drive —
Items are donated to
Worthwhile Wear in
Pipersville.

1:00 Health & Fitness Coaching
with Don (VFR)

2:00 Mindfulness Meditation
Training (HH)

2:30 Metropolitan Mens Billiards
(Billiard Room - 1000 Building)

2:30 Pool Volleyball (PL)

3:00 Open Swim Time ** (PL)

6:00 Hand & Foot Canasta (VLB)/\7

6:30 Steel Magnolias @ Music
Mountain Theater (BS #7)
7:00 Movie Of The Week (HH)

1

2

10:00 Grandma's Attic (Manor
Basement Show Rooms)

3

9:00 St. Bede Catholic Mass (Reg
Bus Stops)

9:30 United Methodist Church
Service (Bus Stop #1, 1 3/4, 3, 4,
5,7 & 10)

10:00 Newtown Presbyterian
Church Service (Reg Bus Stops)

2:00 Winter Concert @ Bryn
Athyn (BS #7)

2:15 Worship Service Choir
Rehearsal (AUD)

3:00 Worship Service (AUD)

10:00 Grandma's Attic (Manor
Basement Show Rooms)
11:00 Tai Chi (Taiji) to Improve
Balance & Prevent Falls (HH)
12:00 Health & Fitness Coaching
with Don (VFR)
1:00 Open Swim Time ** (PL)
1:30 BINGO (HH)
3:30 Choir Chimes Rehearsal

(CO)

6:00 Rummy Q (HR)
6:30 Q-Ball (GR)

4

8:00 Fastnacht Day (NOSH)
8:00 Coffee & Tea Fundraiser .
(NOSH) g
9:00 Water Exercise (PL)
10:00 Recreation Committee
Meeting (RA)
10:45 Balance and Strength
(AUD)
10:45 Rosary (ChC)
1:00 Cross Roads Shopping Plaza
- Acme (Reg Bus Stops)
2:00 Arthritis Foundation
Aquatics Program (PL)
3:30 Bible Study (HH)
6:45 Bridge (HH)
7:00 Hand & Foot Canasta (VLB
7:00 Old Fashion Hymn Sing

(AUD)

Mardi Gras Theme Menu in the

Village Grille

(Adm Off) = Adm. Office
(AUD) = Auditorium

(BS #7) = Bus Stop #7

(BS 7 & 10) = Stop #7 & #10

(CC) = Casual Corner
(ChC) = Chestnut Café - HealthCare (Grille) = Village Grille

(FS) =

Fireside Lounge

(GR) =800 Game Room

(HH) = Holland Hall
(PL) = Village Pool

9:00 First National Bank (Village
Lower Level Community Center)
10:00 Clothing/Linen/Book (etc)
Drive (AUD)

=, [10:00 Residents' Association Board

Meeting (RA)
12:00 Health & Fitness Coaching

with Don (VFR)

1:00 Open Swim Time ** (PL)

1:00 Summit Square Shopping
Center (Giant) (Bus Stop #1, 1
3/4,3,4,5,7 & 10)

1:30 Art Group (HR)

2:30 Wii Bowling (HH)

3:00 Ash Wednesday Services
(AUD)

4:30 Ash Wednesday Services
@ St. Bede’s (BS#&)

6

7

10:00 Clothing/Linen/Book (etc)
Drive (AUD)
10:45 Balance and Strength (AUD)
1:00 Stitchers, Knitters &
Crocheters Social Group
(900-1000 Connector Link
Room)
1:00 Brain Games - Fitness for
Your Brain (Fitness Room)
1:00 ShoeBox Comfort Crafters
(HH)
2:00 Arthritis Foundation
Aquatics Program (PL)
3:30 Resident Town Hall
Meetings (AUD)
6:00 Rummy Q (HR)
7:00 Bingo (HH)

10:00 Clothing/Linen/Book (etc)

Drive (AUD)

1:00 Health & Fitness Coaching
with Don (VFR)

2:00 Mindfulness Meditation
Training (HH)

2:30 Metropolitan Mens Billiards
(Billiard Room - 1000 Building)

2:30 Pool Volleyball (PL)

3:00 Open Swim Time ** (PL)

4:00 Celebrating 9 Decades
Plus (FS)

6:00 Hand & Foot Canasta (VLB)

7:00 Movie Of The Week (HH)

%,

8

i

3

0.4

3:30 Sing-Along Happy Hour
(VO

Daylight Savings Time Begins!
Time to Spring Forward -
Remember turn your clocks

ahead one hour before going to
bed tonight.

Room Key

(HR) = 800 Hobby Room

(HR Area) = Area outside
Hobby Room

(IL Bus Stops) = Bus Stop #1,

13/4,3,4,5 and 7

(RA) = Residents' Association Office
(Reg Bus Stops) = Bus Stop #1,
13/4,3,4,5,7and 10

(SC) = Shuffleboard Court

(VB) = Village Basement
(VC) = Villa Cafe'

(VDR) = Village Grill
(VLB) = Village Library

(VFE) = Village Front Entrance
(VFR) = Village Fitness Room

(VL) = Village Lobby

(VPD) = Village Private Dining Room

Please check Channel 1970, the Digital Signhage in the Front Lobby, or the weekly activity calendar on the bulletin board for changes, additions, and/or special
announcements to this calendar.




SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

L3
Our TO
LUNCH |

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

9:00 St. Bede Catholic Mass (Reg 1 o
Bus Stops)
9:30 United Methodist Church
Service (Bus Stop #1, 1 3/4, 3, 4,
5,7 & 10)
10:00 Newtown Presbyterian
Church Service (Reg Bus Stops)
2:15 Worship Service Choir
Rehearsal (AUD)
3:00 Worship Service (AUD)

Sunday Brunch -Village Grille
Hours are from 12:00-3:00 pm

10:00 Grandma's Attic (Manor

Basement Show Rooms)

11:00 Tai Chi (Taiji) to Improve

Balance & Prevent Falls (HH)

12:00 Health & Fitness Coaching
with Don (VFR)

1:00 Open Swim Time ** (PL)

1:30 BINGO (HH)

2:00 Celebrate Agnes
Mitchell's 100th Birthday
(Holland Hall)

3:30 Choir Chimes Rehearsal
(CO)

6:00 Rummy Q (HR)

6:30 Q-Ball (GR)

6:30 Fun and Games with Marisa
(MFFL)

11

9:00 Water Exercise (PL)

10:45 Balance and Strength (AUD)

10:45 Rosary (ChC)

11:00 Manicure (MFFL)

1:00 Cross Roads Shopping Plaza
- Acme (Reg Bus Stops)

2:00 Arthritis Foundation
Aquatics Program (PL)

2:00 Dining Room Committee
Meeting (RA)

3:00 Morrison Dining Service
Survey (FS)

3:30 Residents' Association
Membership Meeting (AUD)

6:45 Bridge (HH)

7:00 Hand & Foot Canasta (VLB)

12

9:00 First National Bank (Village 1 3
Lower Level Community Center)

10:00 Catholic Mass (BS #7)

12:00 Health & Fitness Coaching
with Don (VFR)

1:00 Open Swim Time ** (PL)

1:00 Summit Square Shopping
Center (Giant)

1:30 Art Group (HR)

2:30 Wii Bowling (HH)

3:00 Morrison Dining Service
Survey (FS)

3:30 Pathways: Journeying
Together through the Wilderne
of Grief (CC)

7:00 Avi Wisnia (AUD)

10:45 Balance and Strength (AUD) 1 4
1:00 Stitchers, Knitters &
Crocheters Social Group
(900-1000 Connector Link
Room)
1:00 Brain Games - Fitness for
Your Brain (Fitness Room)
2:00 Arthritis Foundation
Aquatics Program (PL) .
2:00 Teaching Kitchen "Create @2
Your Own Granola" (Grille) e
6:00 Rummy Q (HR)
7:00 Bingo (HH)

11:30 Harvest Seasonal Grill & 1 5

Wine Bar (BS #7)

12:00 AMC Movies / Neshaminy
Mall (BS #7)

1:00 Health & Fitness Coaching
with Don (VFR)

2:00 Mindfulness Meditation
Training (HH)

2:30 Metropolitan Mens Billiards
(Billiard Room - 1000 Building)

2:30 Pool Volleyball (PL)

3:00 Open Swim Time ** (PL)

6:00 Hand & Foot Canasta (VLB)

7:00 Movie Of The Week (HH)

16

10:00 Grandma's Attic (Manor
Basement Show Rooms)

6:30 Bucks County Symphony
Orchestra - Pops Concert
featuring Debbie Gravitte (BS
#7)

9:00 St. Bede Catholic Mass (Reg 1 7
Bus Stops)
9:30 United Methodist Church
Service (Bus Stop #1, 1 3/4, 3, 4,
5,7 & 10)
10:00 Newtown Presbyterian
Church Service (Reg Bus Stops)
2:15 Worship Service Choir
Rehearsal (AUD)
3:00 Worship Service (AUD)

Wear your Green! St. Patty’s Day
Menu in Village Grille

10:00 Grandma's Attic (Manor

Basement Show Rooms)

11:00 Tai Chi (Taiji) to Improve

Balance & Prevent Falls (HH)

12:00 Health & Fitness Coaching
with Don (VFR)

1:00 Open Swim Time ** (PL)

1:30 BINGO (HH)

3:30 Choir Chimes Rehearsal
(CO)

6:00 Rummy Q (HR)

6:30 Q-Ball (GR)

18

9:00 Water Exercise (PL)

10:45 Balance and Strength (AUD)

10:45 Rosary (ChC)

1:00 Cross Roads Shopping Plaza
- Acme (Reg Bus Stops)

2:00 Arthritis Foundation
Aquatics Program (PL)

3:30 Bible Study (HH)

6:45 Bridge (HH)

7:00 Hand & Foot Canasta (VLB)

7:00 Alzheimer Support Group
(MMR)

19

9:00 First National Bank (Village 20
Lower Level Community Center)

11:15 Bristol Riverside Theatre

(BS #7)

12:00 Health & Fitness Coaching
with Don (VFR)

1:00 Open Swim Time ** (PL)

1:00 Summit Square Shopping
Center (Giant)

1:30 Art Group (HR)

2:30 Wii Bowling (HH)

7:00 Big Bingo (AUD)

%

Encore Themed Shakespear Night
— Village Grille

10:45 Balance and Strength (AUD) 2 1

1:00 Shopping - Warminster
Town Center (Bus Stop #7 &
10)

1:00 Stitchers, Knitters &
Crocheters Social Group
(900-1000 Connector Link
Room)

1:00 Brain Games - Fitness for
Your Brain (Fitness Room)

2:00 Arthritis Foundation
Aquatics Program (PL)

6:00 Rummy Q (HR)

7:00 Bingo (HH)

1:00 Health & Fitness Coaching 22
with Don (VFR)

1:30 Fourth Friday Book Club
(VLB)

2:00 Mindfulness Meditation
Training (HH)

2:30 Metropolitan Mens Billiards
(Billiard Room - 1000 Building)

2:30 Pool Volleyball (PL)

3:00 Open Swim Time ** (PL)

6:00 Hand & Foot Canasta (VLB)

6:30 Guys & Dolls @ Music
Mountain Theater (BS #7)

7:00 Movie Of The Week (HH)

3:30 Sing-Along Happy Hour 23
vO)

9:00 St. Bede Catholic Mass (Reg 24
Bus Stops)

9:30 United Methodist Church
Service (Bus Stop #1, 1 3/4, 3, 4,
5,7 & 10)

10:00 Newtown Presbyterian

Church Service (Reg Bus Stops)

2:15 Worship Service Choir
Rehearsal (AUD)

3:00 Worship Service (AUD)

Sunday Brunch -Village Grille
Hours are from 12:00-3:00 pm

10:00 Grandma's Attic (Manor
Basement Show Rooms)
10:00 Garden Club Meeting
(Manor Garden Room)
11:00 Tai Chi (Taiji) to Improve
Balance & Prevent Falls (HH)
12:00 Health & Fitness Coaching
with Don (VFR)
1:00 Open Swim Time ** (PL)
1:30 BINGO (HH)
3:30 Choir Chimes Rehearsal
(CO)
6:00 Rummy Q (HR)
6:30 Q-Ball (GR)

Waffle Bar Special in Dining
Room

25

9:00 Water Exercise (PL)
10:45 Balance and Strength (AUD)
10:45 Rosary (ChC)
1:00 Cross Roads Shopping Plaza
- Acme (Reg Bus Stops)
2:00 Million Dollar Mom
Documentary (AUD)
2:00 Arthritis Foundation
Aquatics Program (PL)
3:30 Bible Study (HH)
6:45 Bridge (HH)
7:00 Hand & Foot Canasta (VLB)

26

9:00 First National Bank (Village 2 7

Lower Level Community Center)
12:00 Health & Fitness Coaching

with Don (VFR)

1:00 Open Swim Time ** (PL)

1:00 Summit Square Shopping
Center (Giant)

1:30 Art Group (HR)

2:30 Wii Bowling (HH)

4:30 Village Birthday Happy
Hour (FS)

i

e

28

10:00 Rodin Museum:
Rethinking the Modern
Monument (BS #7)

10:45 Balance and Strength (AUD)

1:00 Stitchers, Knitters &
Crocheters Social Group
(900-1000 Connector Link
Room)

1:00 Brain Games - Fitness for
Your Brain (Fitness Room)

2:00 Arthritis Foundation
Aquatics Program (PL)

3:00 Phillies Home Opener (HH)

6:00 Rummy Q (HR)

7:00 Bingo (HH)

P

1:00 Health & Fitness Coaching 29
with Don (VFR)

2:00 Mindfulness Meditation
Training (HH)

2:30 Metropolitan Mens Billiards
(Billiard Room - 1000 Building)

2:30 Pool Volleyball (PL)

3:00 Open Swim Time ** (PL)

6:00 Hand & Foot Canasta (VLR)

7:00 Barry's Basement Band
from St. Matthew's Episcopal
Church (AUD)

7:00 Movie Of The Week (HH)

9:00 St. Bede Catholic Mass (Reg 3 1
Bus Stops)

9:30 United Methodist Church
Service (Bus Stop #1, 1 3/4, 3, 4,
5,7 & 10)

10:00 Newtown Presbyterian

Church Service (Reg Bus Stops)

2:15 Worship Service Choir
Rehearsal (AUD)

3:00 Worship Service (AUD)

S

30

-

%
Save the Date!

May 11"
Mother’s Day Tea
(Benefits the Twining Brook
Garden)




